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Robert Wynne wynner@upenn.edu

Bart Ziemski bziemski@upenn.edu

Cindy Bliven Cynthia.Bliven@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Chelsea Petre chelsea.petre@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Biochemistry and Biophysics Lisa Ward lmward@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Glen Lafferty laffertg@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Angela Molli amolli@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Cancer Biology Jim Riley jriley@upenn.edu

Chronobiology and Sleep Institute-Amita John Westdyke westdyke@pennmedicine.upenn.edu under NSCI

Penn Center for Genome Integrity and Human Biology-Roger Jim Diienno Diienno@upenn.edu under CBIO

Brenda Rynn Brenda.Rynn@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Nicole Young Nicole.Young@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Center for AIDS Research (CFAR) Lisa Franklin Lisa.Franklin@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Ellen Solvibile solvibil@upenn.edu

Mike Miller michael.miller5@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Angel McDevitt amcdevit@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Bernadette Salera bsalera@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Center for Global Genomics-Tishkoff Robert Perlish rperlish@upenn.edu under GENE

Center for Public Health Initiative (CPHI) Courtney Summers COURTNEY.SUMMERS@PENNMEDICINE.UPENN.EDU

Center for Orphan Disease Research and Therapy (ODRT) Michael Hay mhay@upenn.edu

Center for Research on Reproduction and Women's Health Megan Helfrick helfrick@pennmedicine.upenn.edu moved under OBGYN

Center for Sleep and Circadian Neurobiology Anou Ayene AYENE@pennmedicine.UPENN.EDU moved under DOM

Christian Covington Christian.Covington@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Lauren Kisela Lauren.Kisela@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Emergency Medicine Libby Moore emoore@upenn.edu

Amanda Williams Amanda.Williams@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Courtney Summers Courtney.Summers@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Nakia Backers Nakia.Backers@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Genetics Robert Perlish rperlish@upenn.edu

Gene Therapy Michael Hay mhay@upenn.edu

Institute for Structural Biology Lisa Ward
lmward@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Abramson Cancer Center

Anesthesiology

Biostatistics and Epidemiology (CCEB)

Cardiovascular Institute (CVI)

Cell and Developmental Biology (CDB)

Family Medicine

Center for Cellular Immunotherapy (CCI)

Dermatology
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Kaitlyn Piazza kbaraldi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Kenneth Hassinger khas@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Institute for Diabetes, Obesity, and Metabolism (IDOM) Airida Guogis guogisa@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Institute for Regenerative Medicine (IRM) Ellen Solvibile solvibil@upenn.edu

Lorri Schieri schieril@upenn.edu

Charles Molli cmolli@upenn.edu

Institute on Aging (IOA) Kathy Jedrziewski JEDRZMK@PENNMEDICINE.UPENN.EDU

Institute of Neurological Sciences (MINS) John Westdyke westdyke@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Institute for Biomedical Informatics (IBI)-Marylyn Ritchie Robert Perlish rperlish@upenn.edu

Institute for Structural Biology (Vera) Lisa Ward lmward@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Medicine Central - JP Poindexterjpoindexter@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Medicine Central - Chris FeldmanChristopher.Feldman@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Amy Ashbridge ashbridg@upenn.edu

Nancy Kennedy-Smith kennedyn@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Michelle Cavallaro mullenm@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Microbiology Rachel DeAngelis rachel.deangelis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Microbiome James Burns james.burns@pennmedicine.upenn.edu under MICRO

Sheila Tucker tuckersh@email.chop.edu

Elwood Davis elwood.davis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Douglas Steiner dsteine@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Chrissy Hunsberger-Smith chrissy.hunsberger-smith@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Rachel DeAngelis

Neuroscience John Westdyke westdyke@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Dan Howard daniel.howard@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Dan Baselice daniel.baselice@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

OBGYN Dave Burtis burtis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Shawn Reynolds Shawn.Reynolds@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Gabrielle Foy gabrielle.foy@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Oral Maxillofacial Surgery Frank Savarese Francis.Savarese@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Orthopaedic Surgery Cherie Jester cherieg@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Otorhinolaryngology Dylan Schubert Dylan.Schubert@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine Christine Yoo christine.yoo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Ed Neher nehere@chop.edu

Marlena Ferguson fergusonm@email.chop.edu

Medicine

Medical Ethics and Health Policy

Institute for Translational Medicine and Therapeutics (ITMAT)

Neurosurgery

Neonatology

Neurology

Institute for Immunology and Immune Health (I3H)

Ophthalmology

Pediatrics
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Theresa Tritto ttritto@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Lucinda Bertsinger lucinda.bertsinger@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Tracey L. Longs tlongs@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Majorie Candalla candalla@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

PenNSAM under DOM

Systems Pharmacology and Translational Therapeutics Linda Nace lnace@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Veronica Argarin Veronica.Argarin@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

David Polis david.polis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Physiology Ellen McCairns Martin emartin@Pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Psychiatry Abby DiPietro abbyd@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Radiation Oncology Jenine Iannacone jenine.iannaccone@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 

Bill D'arcy darcyw@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Michael McCandless mccandle@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Steve Mervis Steve.Mervis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Sarah Benchimol Sarah.Benchimol@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Women's Health and Reproductive Medicine-Marisa Ellen Solvibile solvibil@upenn.edu
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Surgery

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation

Radiology

Penn Translational Neuroscience Center (PTNC)

Penn Institute for RNA Innovation
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